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Connector

Results with your selections: --

Family

<

0 0.64

0 040

0o7o

056

059

0 090

0187

O ACT

O APEX

O ATS

O Apex

O BTS

0 Bus-Bar

B CTS

0 Coax

0 DCK

0 DCS-1

0 DCs-2

o Ds

0 DsQ

0 Ducon

O DuoTwin

0 Fakra

O Flexible Power
O Fuse

OGT

O GT Flex Beam
0 GTS

0 GTS-2

0 GTS-3

O HES

O HPCS

0 HV150

O High Power
O High Voltage
O Hylok
[=NIve;

O Lamp Socket
O mcs

MTS

MTS-B
Metri-Pack
Micro

Micro HVT
Micro-Pack
Mixed
Modupack
0 ocs

0 Pack-Con IlI
O Performance Pack
O Power Pack
0 RCS800

0 RCS890

O Shield-Pack
0 Sicma

O Sleeve

O Sleeve / Pin

Ooooooooao

0 Squib / Interface-ABX UC




0 Squib / Interface-ABX-3
0 Squib / Interface-AK-1
0 Squib / Interface-AK-2
0 Squib / Interface-AK-2+
0 Squib / Interface-FCI
oTTS

O Timer

ouc

0 USB 2.0

[ USCAR

O VF

O Weather Pack

0 ZRT

Cavities

01
4-:
o2
03
04
o5
06
o7
o7
Os
09
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
O 21
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
052
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
062
063
064
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Gender

O Female

‘ O Female + Female
O Male
0 Male + Female
0 Male + Male

Sealed

0O Sealed

{ O Unsealed
L]

Terminal(s) blade size [mm]

O Mixed - Results will have exactly your selections in the same connector.

0050
‘ 0064
008
01.0
0 1.0 (round)
012
015
018
0 2.0 (round)
023
025
026
028
041
048
057
063
08.0
095
010.0
020.0
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Product Segment

4
<

0 Headers

O High Power

O Safety Restraint Systems (SRS)
O Standard Automotive

Application

<

)

O A/C Compressor

O Actuator

O Aerial / Antenna

O Airbag

O Alternator

[ Antenna - Keyless System
0O CAN

O Camera

O Cigar Lighter / Power Outlet
[ Diagnostic

O Door To Body

O Electrovalve - Cold Start
O Fan - Engine Cooling
0 Harness - Roof

O Heater - Rear Window
O Horn

I Ignition Coil

O Immobilizer

O Injector

O Inliner

O Instrument Cluster

O Lamp - Interior Lamp
O Lamp - Socket

O Latch

O Mirror

O Module - ABS

O Module - Airbag

0 Module - Engine
Module - Exterior
Module - Interior
Module - Transmission
Motor - Blower

Motor - Seat

Motor - Wiper
Multimedia

O Pad - Heated Seat

]

[ Sensor - Accessories
0 Sensor - Brakes

0 Sensor - Crash

0 Sensor - Engine

O Sensor - Exhaust

O Sensor - Exterior

O Sensor - Interior

O Sensor - Transmission
O Socket - Multimedia
O Socket - Tow Bar

O Speaker

O Starter

O Switch

O Switch - Multifunction

4 \Way Black 56 Series

Unsealed
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Female Connector
Part #02977048

Question about this product?

o Attributes
e Documents (5)
* Related Products (62)

Part #: 02977048
Description: 4 Way Black 56 Series Unsealed Female Connector
Product Type: Connector

Status: J Active

Family: 56

Cavities: 4

Terminal(s) blade size [mm]: 6.3

Sealed: Unsealed

Gender: Female

Material: PP

Weight [g]: 3.44

Color: Black

ELV compliant: o Yes

RoHs compliant: o Yes
Application: Inline (Wire to Wire)

Certain products listed on this website may be subject to restricted usage or distribution or may not be available. For additional information, please
contact your local sales office.




